
WEST MARSHALL TROJAN CC INVITE
MS Boys 2 Mile     Lincoln Valley Golf Course * State Center, IA     9/24/2019     Sunny 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Collins-Maxwell MS             1    4    5    7   14   16   17   =  31    1:13:35      14:43      2:32
    2   Baxter MS                      3    8   13   15   19   21   28   =  58    1:19:50      15:58      4:36
    3   South Hamilton MS              2    9   12   18   23   25   29   =  64    1:21:09      16:14      5:01
    4   West Marshall MS              10   11   24   27   30             = 102    1:33:39      18:44      7:31
    5   BCLUW  MS                      6   20   22   26   31   32        = 105    1:35:19      19:04      9:00

 Incomplete Teams:  Ankeny Christian Academy MS, Colo-NESCO  MS, Meskwaki Settlement School  MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Austin Hennick              8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                13:47      6:54
      2           Landon Nehring              7th    Ankeny Christian Academy MS       13:53      6:56
      3       2   Pete Coburn                 8th    South Hamilton MS                 13:53      6:57
      4       3   Matt Richardson             7th    Baxter MS                         13:55      6:58
      5       4   Ian Beattie                 7th    Collins-Maxwell MS                14:13      7:06
      6       5   Josef Dvorak                7th    Collins-Maxwell MS                14:17      7:09
      7       6   Cayden White                7th    BCLUW  MS                         14:34      7:17
      8       7   Nate Smith                  7th    Collins-Maxwell MS                15:00      7:30
      9       8   Zach Damman                 8th    Baxter MS                         15:02      7:31
     10       9   Jonathan Drake              8th    South Hamilton MS                 15:02      7:31
     11           Ethan Riese                 7th    Colo-NESCO  MS                    15:17      7:38
     12      10   Grayson Shaver              8th    West Marshall MS                  15:32      7:46
     13      11   Jonathan Mendez             8th    West Marshall MS                  15:41      7:50
     14      12   Keaton Remsburg             8th    South Hamilton MS                 15:48      7:54
     15      13   Logan Jones                 8th    Baxter MS                         16:01      8:01
     16      14   Roman Smith                 8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                16:19      8:09
     17      15   Keenan Varner               8th    Baxter MS                         16:20      8:10
     18           Aj Bennett                  7th    Ankeny Christian Academy MS       16:35      8:18
     19      16   Davyn Jurgens               8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                17:07      8:34
     20      17   Elliot Kane                 8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                17:30      8:45
     21      18   Laken Christy               7th    South Hamilton MS                 17:30      8:45
     22           Deegan Dirkx                7th    Collins-Maxwell MS                17:38      8:49
     23           Tibby Billy                 8th    Meskwaki Settlement School  MS    17:46      8:53
     24           Laine Golly                 7th    Colo-NESCO  MS                    18:00      9:00
     25      19   William Brown               8th    Baxter MS                         18:31      9:16
     26      20   Ryan Busch                  7th    BCLUW  MS                         18:35      9:17
     27      21   Callyn Bishop               8th    Baxter MS                         18:39      9:19
     28      22   Zach Morris                 7th    BCLUW  MS                         18:45      9:22
     29      23   Axel Madrid-Hernandez       7th    South Hamilton MS                 18:54      9:27
     30      24   Reed Buck                   7th    West Marshall MS                  19:34      9:47
     31      25   Emmett Beach                7th    South Hamilton MS                 19:48      9:54
     32      26   Jacob Castel                7th    BCLUW  MS                         19:51      9:55
     33      27   Marten Anderson             8th    West Marshall MS                  19:51      9:55
     34           Jayven Roberts              7th    Meskwaki Settlement School  MS    19:57      9:58
     35           Tenoch Snow                 7th    Meskwaki Settlement School  MS    20:46     10:23
     36      28   Jayden Bakalar              8th    Baxter MS                         21:38     10:49
     37      29   Noah Borquin                7th    South Hamilton MS                 21:45     10:52
     38      30   Lawson Coulter              7th    West Marshall MS                  23:02     11:31
     39           Davion Slick-Driscoll       7th    Meskwaki Settlement School  MS    23:20     11:40
     40      31   Elijah Bond                 7th    BCLUW  MS                         23:34     11:47
     41      32   Ben Runge                   7th    BCLUW  MS                         25:13     12:36
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WEST MARSHALL TROJAN CC INVITE
MS Boys 2 Mile     Lincoln Valley Golf Course * State Center, IA     9/24/2019     Sunny 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Collins-Maxwell MS                Score =   31
    1    Austin Hennick, 8th            13:47  6:54
    4    Ian Beattie, 7th               14:13  7:06
    5    Josef Dvorak, 7th              14:17  7:09
    7    Nate Smith, 7th                15:00  7:30
   14    Roman Smith, 8th               16:19  8:09
   16    Davyn Jurgens, 8th             17:07  8:34
   17    Elliot Kane, 8th               17:30  8:45
         Deegan Dirkx, 7th              17:38  8:49

  2) Baxter MS                         Score =   58
    3    Matt Richardson, 7th           13:55  6:58
    8    Zach Damman, 8th               15:02  7:31
   13    Logan Jones, 8th               16:01  8:01
   15    Keenan Varner, 8th             16:20  8:10
   19    William Brown, 8th             18:31  9:16
   21    Callyn Bishop, 8th             18:39  9:19
   28    Jayden Bakalar, 8th            21:38 10:49

  3) South Hamilton MS                 Score =   64
    2    Pete Coburn, 8th               13:53  6:57
    9    Jonathan Drake, 8th            15:02  7:31
   12    Keaton Remsburg, 8th           15:48  7:54
   18    Laken Christy, 7th             17:30  8:45
   23    Axel Madrid-Hernandez, 7th     18:54  9:27
   25    Emmett Beach, 7th              19:48  9:54
   29    Noah Borquin, 7th              21:45 10:52

  4) West Marshall MS                  Score =  102
   10    Grayson Shaver, 8th            15:32  7:46
   11    Jonathan Mendez, 8th           15:41  7:50
   24    Reed Buck, 7th                 19:34  9:47
   27    Marten Anderson, 8th           19:51  9:55
   30    Lawson Coulter, 7th            23:02 11:31

  5) BCLUW  MS                         Score =  105
    6    Cayden White, 7th              14:34  7:17
   20    Ryan Busch, 7th                18:35  9:17
   22    Zach Morris, 7th               18:45  9:22
   26    Jacob Castel, 7th              19:51  9:55
   31    Elijah Bond, 7th               23:34 11:47
   32    Ben Runge, 7th                 25:13 12:36

 Incomplete Teams:

 Ankeny Christian Academy MS
    2    Landon Nehring, 7th         13:53     6:56
   18    Aj Bennett, 7th             16:35     8:18

 Colo-NESCO  MS
   11    Ethan Riese, 7th            15:17     7:38
   24    Laine Golly, 7th            18:00     9:00

 Meskwaki Settlement School
   23    Tibby Billy, 8th            17:46     8:53
   34    Jayven Roberts, 7th         19:57     9:58
   35    Tenoch Snow, 7th            20:46     10:23
   39    Davion Slick-Driscoll, 7th  23:20     11:40
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